FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON WEST VANUIT Heusden zZolder

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

36
37

Lusanne Stuurman
Gebr. de vries
Wouter Kroon
Jonathan van STooten
Wouter Kroon
Jonathan van STooten
Hendrik Brands JR
Hendrik Brands JR
Lusanne Stuurman
Lusanne Stuurman

Gebr. de vries

Jelle Booy

Gosse Pieter Reitsma
Gosse Pieter Reitsma
Dian de vries

Gebr. de vries

Dian de Vvries

Jason de Jonge
Wouter Kroon
T.D.Reitsma

T.D.Reitsma

Jeremy Kamstra
T.D.Reitsma

Gosse Pieter Reitsma
Hendrik Brands JR
Jonathan van STooten
Jason de Jonge
Lusanne Stuurman
T.D.Reitsma

Dian de Vries

Jonathan van STooten
Jason de Jonge
Lusanne Stuurman
Jason de Jonge
T.D.Rejtsma
T.D.Rejtsma
T.D.Reitsma

PLAATS

Heerenveen
urk
Tollebeek
urk
Tollebeek
urk

urk

urk
Heerenveen
Heerenveen

urk

Lemmer
Pingjum
Pingjum
Heerenveen
urk
Heerenveen
Swifterbant
Tollebeek
Pingjum

Pingjum
workum
Pingjum
Pingjum

urk

urk
Swifterbant
Heerenveen
Pingjum
Heerenveen

urk
Sswifterbant
Heerenveen
swifterbant
Pingjum
Pingjum
Pingjum

CCG-VER

FW-DSH
Fw-YMU

-FLU
Fw-YMU

-FLU
Fw-YMU
Fw-TwU
Fw-TwU
FW-DSH
FW-DSH

Fw-YMU
FW-DNS
KU-DLB
KU-DLB
-DSH
FW-YMU
-DSH
-ZVE
-FLU
KU-DLB

KU-DLB
KU-WEO
KU-DLB
KU-DLB
FW-TwU
FW-YMU

-ZVE
FW-DSH
KU-DLB

-DSH

Fw-YMU

-ZVE
FW-DSH

-ZVE
KU-DLB
KU-DLB
KU-DLB

FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON OOST VANUIT Heusden zolder

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

Kaylin Slot

Efina Dijkstra JL
Sem de Haan JL
Sem de Haan JL
Efina Diqkstra JL
S. vd wa

Efina Dijkstra JL
wilco Oostra
Ragna Bruining
Sem de Haan JL

Ragna Bruining
S. vd wal

Ragna Bruining

S. vd wal

S. vd wal

Joran Engberts
Kaylin Slot

Efina Dijkstra JL
wilco Oostra
wilco Oostra

S. vd wal

S. vd wal
Ragna Bruining
Kaylin Slot

S. vd wal
Ragna Bruining
Sem de Haan JL
Kaylin Slot
Joran Engberts
Sven van Hien

Kaylin Slot

S. vd wal
Joran Engberts
wilco Oostra
S. vd wal

Sem de Haan JL
S. vd wal

PLAATS

Noordwolde-zuid
De Westereen

De Westereen

De Westereen

De Westereen
Opende

De Westereen
Visvliet

Opende

De Westereen

Opende

Opende

Opende

Opende

Opende
Hoornsterzwaag
Noordwolde-zuid
De Westereen
visvliet
visvliet

Opende

Opende

Opende
Noordwolde-zuid
Opende

Opende

De Westereen
Noordwolde-zuid
Hoornsterzwaag
Steenwijk

Noordwolde-zuid
Opende
Hoornsterzwaag
Visvliet

Opende

De Westereen
Opende

CCG-VER

FO-VDN
DS-RDZ
DS-RDZ
DS-RDZ
DS-RDZ
WA-NHO
DS-RDZ
WA-DKB
WA-NHO
DS-RDZ

WA-NHO
WA-NHO
WA-NHO
WA-NHO
WA-NHO
FO-GVJ]
FO-VDN
DS-RDZ
WA-DKB
WA-DKB

WA-NHO
WA-NHO
WA-NHO
FO-VDN
WA-NHO
WA-NHO
DS-RDZ
FO-VDN
FO-GVJ]
WE-PDS

FO-VDN
WA-NHO
FO-GV]
WA-DKB
WA-NHO
DS-RDZ
WA-NHO

MET
RINGNUMM MEE GET

28042235
24097847
28119179
04217485
11553462
24237696
24237427
28106492
28042234
91209135

14227262
04217180
11458028
01032473
01048516
24237866
11472940
01550021
28100137
01032452

91220901
28059266
27070716
11458029
24237406
04213704
11472792
81419843
28511683
24233848

14227633
28099584
28033117
11534606
91191087
91192355
28462935

MET 109

RINGNUMM

01063368
11453670
28034781
28034785
27070788
07024399
01036020
11447526
28021573
28032012

27070279
28007457
28007178
91165920
28007468
11469777
28058302
27070790
28020559
28020615

28007447
27070303
28021570
28058261
28007465
27070276
28032049
28105035
11469774
22069403

MEE GET

28058328
28007458
28039886
28034204
17050199
28032043
28007484

AFSTAND

217.711
181.971
183.837
181.872

02
202.596
230.793

02
217.321

03

02
170.509

03
230.793

AFSTAND

212.066

251.954

250.331
02

02
244.659

03
255.644

245.358
03

ZUIV.TYD

.10
.52
.52

ZUIV.TYD

110 DUIVEN OP 10/06/23 oM 07.00 UUR

MET/MIN

1234.

1006.
994,
989.
982.
982.

DUIVEN OP 10/06/23 oM 07.00 UUR

656

MET/MIN

1229.
1209.
1182.
1182.
1175.
1168.
1145.
.104
.453
.128

.528
.621
.060
.257
.090
.875
.663
.740
.951
.873

.153
.330

.808
.629
725
.654
.930

1536

607
865
574
202
252
045
421

.455
.637
.366

.779
1222
.229

FJ-V23-BLAD

RAYPNT

750.

FJ-V23-BLAD

RAYPNT

798.

791.
784.
777.
770.

756.
750.

1

1



AFD.FRIESLAND '96

12 efina Di
13 Kaylin S%
Gosse Pieter Rei
15 Joran Engberts
16 Sven van Hien

17 Jason de Jonge
18 Jeremy Kamstra
Teunis van Sloot
20 Justen Kamstra

21 Rinke Eekhof

22 T.D.Reitsma

23 Kirsten van der
24 Bouke Junior de
Nathan v.d. veen
Leontien Bonestr
27 Hendrik Postma
28 3.
29 1. 3.
30 Hinke wouda

NAAM

Sem de Haan JL
Wouter Kroon

Ragna Bruining
Gebr. de vries

S. vd wal

WoONOUVTAWN R

wilco Oostra

10 pian de Vries

11 Jelle Booy
kstra J

ot

de Jong
Kroese

DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFDELING

z
-~

CoONOUVTAWNE

NAAM

Wouter Kroon
Lusanne Stuurman
S. vd wal

Dian de Vries

Sem de Haan JL
Efina Dijkstra JL
Ragna Bruining
Efina Dijkstra JL
Efina Di%kstra JL
S. vd wa

Dian de Vvries
wilco Oostra
Ragna Bruining
wilco Oostra
Jelle Booy
Ragna Bruining
S. vd wal

Dian de Vries
Dian de Vries
Lusanne Stuurman

S. vd wal
Kaylin Slot
Ragna Bruining
Sem de Haan JL
Sem de Haan JL
Kaylin Slot
Dian de Vries

Gosse Pieter Reitsma
Gosse Pieter Reitsma

Ragna Bruining

Lusanne Stuurman
Sem de Haan JL
Sem de Haan JL

Jonathan van Slooten

Gebr. de vries
Jelle Booy
Jelle Booy
Dian de Vvries

Jonathan van Slooten

wilco Oostra

VER PLAATS

0219
0433 Tollebeek
0421 urk

0120 opende
0432 urk

0432
0120 opende
0236
0203 visvliet

Hendrik Brands 3J

Jonathan van STo

Lusanne Stuurman

0206

De Westereen

urk
Heerenveen
Heerenveen

Lemmer

De Westereen
Noordwolde-zuid
Pingjum
Hoornsterzwaag
Steenwijk
Swifterbant
workum

urk

workum

Joure

Pingjum
Terwispel
Steenwijk
Ko1Tum
Dronten
Dokkum
Oosterwolde
Scharnegoutum
Kootstertille

JEUGD VITESSE

PLAATS

Tollebeek
Heerenveen
opende
Heerenveen
De Westereen
De Westereen
Opende

De Westereen
De Westereen
Opende

Heerenveen
Visvliet
Opende
Visvliet
Lemmer
Opende
Opende
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Heerenveen

Opende
Noordwolde-zuid
Opende

De Westereen

De Westereen
Noordwolde-zuid
Heerenveen
Pingjum

Pingjum

Opende

Heerenveen
De Westereen
De Westereen
urk

urk

Lemmer
Lemmer
Heerenveen
urk

Visvliet

STAND VITESSE 05 VAN 05 JEUGD

-~ONAANGEWEZEN-

996.34
984.60
984.15
979.69
979.55
975.73
972.17
972.11
965.85
959.39

158.49

RINGNR PRYZEN

11553462
91209135
28007468
11472940
28034781
11453670
27070276
27070788
27070790
91165920

01048516
28034204
28021570
11447520
04217180
28007178
28007457
11473553
28086556
28042235

07024399
28058302
28021573
28032049
28032043
01063368
24233848
01032473
11458028
27070279

81419843
28034785
28032012
24237696
24237871
01038737
28113838
28043201
14227633
11447526

WWWWWwWwwwwh BDRBRDMDDAMDADRMDRMDRD DDMDMDMDIMDDOIVIUT VTULITULTULTULTUTUVTUVTUVTU

OoONOUVIAWNE

29
30

VWO OPRWNUVIWR RHERENARURAD WWUINOOONREWW UINNREREUNOOO

NAAM

Lusanne Stuurman
Dian de Vries
Wouter Kroon
Jelle Booy

Efina Dijkstra 3J
wilco Oostra

S. vd wal

Joran Engberts
Sem de Haan JL
Gebr. de vries

Ragna Bruining
Kaylin Slot
Gosse Pieter Rei
Sven van Hien
Jeremy Kamstra
Hendrik Brands 3
Jonathan van Slo
Teunis van Sloot
Kirsten van der
Justen Kamstra

Rinke Eekhof
Bouke Junior de
Leontien Bonestr
Jason de Jonge
Hinke wouda
T.D.Reitsma
Hendrik Postma
Nathan v.d. Veen
J. de Jong

J. J. Kroese

VER

0236
0236
0433
0221
0219
0203
0120
0232

PLAATS

Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Tollebeek
Lemmer

De Westereen
Visvliet
Opende
Hoornsterzwaag
De Westereen
urk

Opende
Noordwolde-zuid
Pingjum
Steenwijk
workum

urk

urk

urk

Terwispel
workum

Joure
Steenwijk
Dronten
swifterbant
Kootstertille
Pingjum
Dokkum

KoT1Tum
Oosterwolde
Scharnegoutum

152.

-AANGEWEZEN-

959.
950.
949.
927.
904.
904.
904.
875.
762.
740.



AFD.FRIESLAND '96 STAND GENERAAL ZONDER SL (VIT-MID-JING) JEUGD

NAAM VER PLAATS -~ONAANGEWEZEN- NAAM VER PLAATS -AANGEWEZEN-
1 Sem de Haan JL 0219 De Westereen 1978.15 1 Dian de Vvries 0236 Heerenveen 1950.66
2 Gebr. de vries 0432 urk 1969.81 2 Wouter Kroon 0433 Tollebeek 1925.04
3 wWouter Kroon 0433 Tollebeek 1960.56 3 Jelle Booy 0221 Lemmer 1864.81
4 Ragna Bruining 0120 Opende 1959.77 4 Efina Dijkstra J 0219 De Westereen 1816.76
5 Dian de Vries 0236 Heerenveen 1959.39 5 s. vd wal 0120 opende 1770.84
6 Wilco Oostra 0203 visvliet 1956.96 6 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen 1766.53
7 Jonathan van Slo 0432 urk 1950.50 7 Sem de Haan JL 0219 De Westereen 1734.87
8 Kaylin Slot 0268 Noordwolde-zuid 1929.24 8 Ragna Bruining 0120 opende 1709.99
9 s. vd wal 0120 opende 1929.03 9 Kaylin Slot 0268 Noordwolde-zuid 1709.48
10 Jelle Booy 0221 Lemmer 1895.11 10 Gebr. de vries 0432 urk 1633.75
11 efina Dijkstra J 0219 De westereen 1886.00 11 wilco Oostra 0203 visvliet 1543.70
12 Hendrik Brands J 0421 urk 1872.54 12 Joran Engberts 0232 Hoornsterzwaag 1490.45
13 Joran Engberts 0232 Hoornsterzwaag 1868.03 13 Jonathan van Slo 0432 urk 1475.35
14 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen 1858.36 14 Leontien Bonestr 0433 Dronten 1052.64
15 Sven van Hien 0416 Steenwijk 1760.95 15 Gosse Pieter Rei 0215 Pingjum 984.73
16 Jason de Jonge 0413 swifterbant 1638.93 16 Sven van Hien 0416 Steenwijk 972.66
17 Rinke Eekhof 0229 3Joure 1320.71 17 Hendrik Brands J 0421 urk 879.59
18 Leontien Bonestr 0433 Dronten 1252.10 18 Rinke Eekhof 0229 3Joure 834.30
19 Gosse Pieter Rei 0215 Pingjum 1193.17 19 Jason de Jonge 0413 swifterbant 769.40
20 Teunis van Sloot 0432 urk 1157.46 20 Bouke Junior de 0414 Steenwijk 722.41
21 3. de Jong 0252 oOosterwolde 1156.13 21 Teunis van Sloot 0432 urk 668.91
22 Bouke Junior de 0414 Steenwijk 890.74 22 Jeremy Kamstra 0272 workum 646.67
23 Hinke wouda 0206 Kootstertille 694.48 23 T.D.Reitsma 0215 Pingjum 411.28
24 Jeremy Kamstra 0272 workum 668.64 24 Kirsten van der 0232 Terwispel 348.01
25 T.D.Reitsma 0215 Pingjum 655.41 25 Justen Kamstra 0272 workum 347.78
26 Justen Kamstra 0272 workum 518.67 26 3. de Jong 0252 Oosterwolde 253.47
27 Kirsten van der 0232 Terwispel 348.01 27 Hinke wouda 0206 Kootstertille 158.49
28 Nathan v.d. veen 0237 Kollum 346.01 28 Hendrik Postma 0210 Dokkum 152.63
29 Hendrik Postma 0210 Dokkum 337.07 29 Nathan v.d. veen 0237 Kollum

30 J. 3. Kroese 0262 Scharnegoutum 171.97 30 J. J. Kroese 0262 Scharnegoutum



